Technical Datasheet   17.04.26 - 11:17
FEOV/CP DA - Pneumatically
actuated butterfly valve DN 40:65
•
•
•
•
•

DN 200: 22mm
Can also be installed as an end line valve, bottom discharge valve or tank dump valve
Valve material compatibility (PVC-U) with water conveyance, drinking water and other food substances according to current
regulations
Possibility of directly installing pneumatic and/or electric actuators with a standard drilling pattern according to standard ISO 5211
F05, F07, F10
EPDM
All information subject to change.
Please contact us on https://www.aliaxis.co.uk/get-in-touch for further informations
Technical Datasheet   17.04.26 - 11:17
FEOV/CP DA - Pneumatically
actuated butterfly valve DN 40:65
FKM
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B4 E E1 g
FEOVDA050E 50-1''1/2 40 16 60 132 33 93.5 109 19 4 209 86 155 2170
FEOVDA063E 63-2'' 50 16 70 147 43 108 124 19 4 215 86 155 2350
FEOVDA075E 75-2''1/2 65 10 80 165 46 128 144 19 4 222 86 155 2580
Reference d DN PN B2 H Z Amin Amax f U B4 E E1 g
FEOVDA050F 50-1''1/2 40 16 60 132 33 93.5 109 19 4 209 86 155 2170
FEOVDA063F 63-2'' 50 16 70 147 43 108 124 19 4 215 86 155 2350
FEOVDA075F 75-2''1/2 65 10 80 165 46 128 144 19 4 222 86 155 2580
All information subject to change.
Please contact us on https://www.aliaxis.co.uk/get-in-touch for further informations